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Teacher Vacancy Task Force 

Meeting Agenda 

Thursday, October 13, 2022 | 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM

UAgenda 

9:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

4:00 PM 

Opening Session
Commissioner Mike Morath 
Deputy Commissioner Kelvey Oeser 
Josue Tamarez Torres, TVTF Chair 
Jean Streepy, SBEC Chair

Working Group Recommendation Reflections 
and Break 

Working Group Time 

Lunch 

Working Group Time 

Working Group Share Out and Closing
TEA and Task Force Working Group Leads
Josue Tamarez Torres, TVTF Chair 

Adjourn 

2:45 PM




